塑料进线板， EHTC
The FL21 plastic gland plate is a flexible cable management solution that should be installed directly onto the enclosure after
it has been machined, or by using an adapter gland plate and standard tools, which reduces the labour cost.
??
Description: Gland plates suitable for leading through cables as well as different types of tubing. To be installed directly to
the adapter gland plate AFA. Please see the cable management section.
Material: Different types of polymers reinforced with a steel plate. Halogen free and UV resistant.
Protection: IP 65.
Finish: RAL 7035.
Pack quantity: 1 piece with mounting accessories.
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
????
厚度 : 3mm
颜色 : 浅灰色
材料 : 低碳钢
完成 : 粉末涂层
颜色代码 : RAL 7035
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 压盖板类型 外壳材料
EHTC2125G EHTC2125G 25mm 216mm 84mm FL21 低碳钢
EHTC2150G EHTC2150G 25mm 216mm 84mm FL21 低碳钢
EHTC213G EHTC213G 25mm 216mm 84mm FL21 低碳钢
EHTC2135G EHTC2135G 41mm 214mm 82mm FL21 低碳钢
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2